
 
 

Bus Timetable 2018/19 

SBC 6 (Bullocks Coaches) 
Bramhall / Stockport / Reddish / Heaton Moor 

 
Stop Map Link AM PM 

A Bramhall Village Map Link 

07:20 17:29 
B Bramhall Green Map Link 

07:25 17:24 
C Davenport Station  Map Link 

07:33 17:16 
D Houldsworth Square (Stop B) Map Link 

07:57 16:52 
E Broadstone Hall Rd Map Link 

08:00 16:49 
F George & Dragon Map Link 

08:02 16:47 
G Heaton Chapel Station Map Link 

08:03 16:46 
H Crown Inn Map Link 

08:05 16:44 
I Savoy Cinema Map Link 

08:07 16:42 
J Thornfield Park Map Link 

08:10 16:39 
K The Crown Inn Map Link 

08:13 16:35 
L The Griffin Map Link 

08:14 16:34 
M Burnage Lane Map Link 

08:16 16:32 
N Berwick Avenue Map Link 

08:17 16:31 
O Lavister Lane Map Link 

08:19 16:29 
P The Victoria Map Link 

08:25 16:23 
Q Wilmslow Rd (Stop A) Map Link 

03:32 16:16 
R Yew Tree Rd Map Link 

08:34 16:14 
S Princess Road Map Link 

- 16:08 
- St Bede's College - 08:48 16:00 

 
• Journeys are intended to operate as scheduled below, but may vary due to congestion and other factors 

beyond our control. Please ensure you are at the bus stop at least 5 minutes before the published time 
above. 
 

• The timetable outlines the scheduled time for agreed bus stops however it is possible to add new stops on 
the route. Please contact the Bursar if you would like the College to add a new stop. 

 
• All buses will depart early from College in the event of a half day. 

 
• Parents should complete a Bus Intention Form each year advising the College which stop their child 

intends to board and alight. 
 

• All pupils will need to be issued with a bus pass which they will use to scan on and off the buses in order 
to record actual usage. 

 
• Invoices will be sent out half termly in arrears charging for actual usage as per the prices quoted on the 

College website.  
 

• Unless payment is collected via Direct Debit payment is required immediately. Failure to pay the 
invoices in a timely manner will result in your child not being allowed to use the school bus services. 

 
• Replacement bus passes will incur an additional charge of £10.00. 

https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Bramhall+Village/@53.3581487,-2.165912,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x487a4cbafa6ce92b:0x6d34bae9d4a75e84!2sBramhall+Ln+S,+Bramhall,+Stockport+SK7+1AQ!3b1!8m2!3d53.3581361!4d-2.1658218!3m4!1s0x487a4cbae54b081b:0x349b30b8a87
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Bramhall+Green/@53.3735361,-2.1600283,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x487bb35512870ef7:0xc16e49294dc876cf!2sBridge+Ln,+Bramhall,+Stockport+SK7+3AB!3b1!8m2!3d53.3732737!4d-2.1528936!3m4!1s0x487bb35308644001:0x5386942814c17383
https://goo.gl/maps/GHMyNfNyrQ62
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Houldsworth+Square+(Stop+B)/@53.4373167,-2.1601052,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x487bb3f4e5b0398f:0x5ebaf613f2ca4473!2sHouldsworth+Square,+Stockport!3b1!8m2!3d53.437737!4d-2.1602016!3m4!1s0x487bb3f4dd429b05:0x310bdf90ee3d9
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Broadstone+Hall+Rd/@53.4310527,-2.1694334,19.96z/data=!4m22!1m16!4m15!1m6!1m2!1s0x487bb38d112df1f1:0xbe3045532dd549f3!2sBroadstone+Mill!2m2!1d-2.166884!2d53.434105!1m6!1m2!1s0x487bb3f4dd429b05:0x310bdf90ee3d978d!2sHould
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/George+%26+Dragon/@53.4283989,-2.1751263,19z/data=!4m22!1m16!4m15!1m6!1m2!1s0x487bb38d112df1f1:0xbe3045532dd549f3!2sBroadstone+Mill!2m2!1d-2.166884!2d53.434105!1m6!1m2!1s0x487bb3f4dd429b05:0x310bdf90ee3d978d!2sHouldswor
https://goo.gl/maps/CMoC2RFtGH22
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Shaw+Rd/@53.4234887,-2.1853921,17z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x487bb3a2c17797d9:0x15ee2375e45c79e0!2sThe+Crown+Inn,+98-100+Heaton+Moor+Rd,+Stockport+SK4+4NZ!3b1!8m2!3d53.4234855!4d-2.1832034!3m4!1s0x487bb3a2e8da2f5b:0x9697f2
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Moor+Top/@53.418152,-2.1879699,18.04z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x487bb3a2f00d63b3:0x52c610d72280a955!2sSavoy+Cinema+Heaton+Moor!8m2!3d53.4184868!4d-2.1883094!3m4!1s0x487bb3a6bc01ae9f:0x7d73bf17d532530a!8m2!3d53.418508!4d-2.
https://goo.gl/maps/v632M7bny1m
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Crown+Inn/@53.413875,-2.2041865,17z/data=!4m25!1m19!4m18!1m3!2m2!1d-2.198506!2d53.413421!1m6!1m2!1s0x487bb3006625181d:0xeb8aa3d3e12004c9!2sCrown+Inn!2m2!1d-2.204153!2d53.412384!1m5!1m1!2s53.411379,+-2.208192!2m2!1d-2.20
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/The+Griffin/@53.4114586,-2.2075661,18.04z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x487bb2ffda2d929b:0x8652bbb722b5e596!2sStation+Rd,+Stockport!3b1!8m2!3d53.4115898!4d-2.2070469!3m4!1s0x487bb2ffc81c2d3d:0xa3546d9b045a9249!8m2!3d53.4113541
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Burnage+Ln/@53.4110006,-2.2135731,17z/data=!4m12!1m6!3m5!1s0x0:0xed104f5ed48b067f!2sBurnage+Lane%2FDidsbury+Road!8m2!3d53.411768!4d-2.2143885!3m4!1s0x487bb2f8c2353f45:0xea9eabb5490211aa!8m2!3d53.4115559!4d-2.2145753
https://goo.gl/maps/666XnxMMLrj
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Lavister+Ave/@53.4199226,-2.2124235,19.08z/data=!4m13!1m7!3m6!1s0x487bb253e9979161:0x580aeb7e3bfc2997!2sBurnage+Ln,+Manchester!3b1!8m2!3d53.4199892!4d-2.2126839!3m4!1s0x487bb253e8f40945:0x6e4fdc7ee54b9189!8m2!3d53.41991
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Burnage+Ln/@53.4330932,-2.2000081,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x487bb3b67d90e5d5:0x6d140f51af950233!8m2!3d53.4325346!4d-2.2014539
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Wilmslow+Rd+(Stop+A)/@53.4363332,-2.2247598,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x487bb238f3eb80f5:0x7cbd0002a73ea531!8m2!3d53.436352!4d-2.225463
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Yew+Tree+Rd/@53.4373239,-2.2305001,17z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x487bb23e4330369d:0xfeae7af912d83557!8m2!3d53.4384419!4d-2.2325642
https://www.google.co.uk/maps/place/Princess+Rd/@53.4399214,-2.2465803,17.08z/data=!4m5!3m4!1s0x487bb2122abece31:0x16a8862709f40f41!8m2!3d53.4397049!4d-2.2450063

